3Cx400 sq mm cable 
(Make:Raychem/3M) and 08 
nos O/D Type Jointing Kit for 33 
KV XLPE 3Cx400 Sq mm cable, 
Make(Raychem/3M) for the 
work related to drawal of 
Double circuit line from 
Minakah GSS to Nazat 33/11 
KV S/Stn under Basirhat (D) 
Division. 

3121180.00 
(Thirty one lakh 
twenty one 
thousand one 
hundred eighty 
only) 

@2% of the 
estimated cost to 
be submitted  
online 

30 (Thirty) days 
from the day of 
handover of Site 

and absolute in this respect. The list of Responsive and Non-Responsive Bidders will be displayed in the 
website. 

5. The bid so prepared by the bidder and all other correspondences and documents relating to the bid,